E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED OUTDOOR BACK-LIGHT WALL SCONCE
▶	 DESIGN - LED OUTDOOR BACK-LIGHT WALL SCONCE has a
modern, multipurpose design and a stylish look with efficient lighting. The

▶	 ADVANTAGES - With a lifespan of 50,000 hours, these fixtures
are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a 5-year
limited warranty along with ETL certification to guarantee top quality
products and safety!
Catalog number
Notes
Type
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-LWS27B-18D18BK 810128114721 2 23.6" x 7.1" x 10.6" 10.7 lbs 10810128114728
ASD-LWS27B-24D24BK 810128114752 2 29.5" x 7.1" x 10.6" 13.4 lbs 10810128114759
ASD-LWS27B-36D30BK 810128114769 2 41.3" x 7.1" x 10.6" 18.3 lbs 10810128114766
ASD-LWS27B-48D36BK 810128114776 1 52.8" x 6.3" x 4.7" 11 lbs -
ASD-LWS27B-72D40BK 810128114783 1 76.8" x 6.3" x 4.7" 15.8 lbs -
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-LWS27B-18D18BK 18 inch 18W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 1,272 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 18" x 3-1/8" x 2-1/4"
ASD-LWS27B-24D24BK 24 inch 24W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 1,605 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 24" x 3-1/8" x 2-1/4"
ASD-LWS27B-36D30BK 36 inch 30W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 1,945 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 36" x 3-1/8" x 2-1/4"
ASD-LWS27B-48D36BK 48 inch 36W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 2,880 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 48" x 3-1/8" x 2-1/4"
ASD-LWS27B-72D40BK 72 inch 40W 120-277 V TRIAC up to 2,469 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 72" x 3-1/8" x 2-1/4"
For detailed luminous flux information please refer to Annex.
ANNEX 1
Model Watts 3,000 K 4,000 K 5,000 K
ASD-LWS27B-18D18BK 18W 1,060 lm 1,272 lm 1,218 lm